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Pos  Name mmm e e Blat Game SCOres oo Total Pins Trant
1 & 3 4 5 & ¥ ] £ i Pins  Behind Avy
1 TIM DBOUGLASS 95 111 153 161 126 138 122 892 waus 127
£ JUSTIN LYONNAIS g 127 128 186 126 13z 127 BBE & 126
3 DEAN SULLIVAN 137 125 128 135 148 182 146 885 7 126
4 JONATHAN BOUDREAU g 1@8 132 122 142 136 134 B8a1 11 1E5
5  JIMBO AYOTTE 89 129 129 1585 125 1848 121 B7€ 16 185
& COREY SMITH 138 lgm 119 115 138 1z 185 B75 17 125
7 JOSH DALEY 113 138 1ie 88 119 186 13@& BEH 32 18
8 CEE MINUS idp 116 117 129 116 135 114 859 33 182
2 CHRIB MERRILL 135 iée 134 115 132 187 188 853 39 izl
i@ JOHN KAFALAS 115 135 189 146 188 118 112 843 49 1o
11 TIM HAESAERT e 135 142 107 114 111 124 839 53 119
12 LU GACHARMA itz 1ig 28 119 128 185 132 B3& a6 119
13 EVAN RIVA 117 141 183 1@3 136 181 i1z B33 59 1i9
14 NICK NORCROSS igl 119 94 146 131 183 117 831 €1 118
15T CALVIN LOCKE ie7 123 189 139 112 116 117 829 &3 118
15T NICK LEACH 17 133 145 182 114 130 130 B9 &3 118
17  STEVE RENAUD JR 114 113 893 111 130 120 146 az7 &5 118
18 CHARLES COLLINS 99 112 183 13: 146 111 14 B25 &7 117
19 ApAM MELANSON 114 114 124 139 129 187 il6 823 &9 117
2@ JEFF LAPIERRE 117 tle i1@3 121 96 145 119 817 75 116
21T NATE LEES 9 182 189 i@8 116 111 117 Biz aa 1i6
21T MATT HARNETT it9 97 &1 131 @7 119 118 Big an 116
23 JOE DubA 187 14 117 115 92 138 117 Bia a& 115
24  TROY FORRNIER ipg 96 133 103 128 189 124 aa9 83 115
25T JOEY LISTER 181 119 124 118 1;s 107 12 a7 B35 113
=57 TYLER OBRIAN i 112 113 1@4 97 169 i@ Bia7 a5 115
27  JOHN BLAIS tag 199 g2 117 iie 1ai 113 Bixg B& 115
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TRAVIS WALLACE
JEFF SURETTE
BRIAN FULLER JR
GWENAEL DUGUE
BJ HAMILTON
DAVE GODWIN

JUSTIN GUILMETTE

DJ TRASK

JASON GAUTHIER JR

DAVE BARBER
FREGHY

AARDON FONTAINE
MARK SMITH
CHRIS HARRIS
MARC CARRIER
JUSTIN BCALI
GERRY DUNN
FETER PEREIRA
DOM DRAKE
STEVE KELLY
CHRIS BOIBVERT
RYAN DRAGD
EHRIS RYDER
COLE FREY

JIM NESTER
ERIC PELLETIER
RICHIE MYRICH

Contaeus
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~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ Flat Game Scure% R

e} ‘il )

i 115 113 99 147
97 i@ lee 186 114
e 113 128 1

1ig 188 88 98 1825
1

Taoo1za 1ip 91

119 13 1@e 138 120
111 111 12 124 39
143 1l@g 96 124 124
96 118 ile 121 107
1@t 117 1@4 113 126
184 97 147 123 i@z
97 128 119 111 1835
2 893 1lis 185 122
118 119 92 135 11z
116 1ol 94 1@ i

N N1 R -0 |
B 9 18 Fins

BaS
B4
BAS
B3
ARz
Baz
Biac
i
Bial
799
797
796
795
795
794
794
79z
79
790
787
786
785
784
784
783
783
773
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Behind Aug.
a7 115
g8 114
B9 114
89 114
@ 114
9B 114
2% 114
90 114
21 il4
93 114
95 113
96 113
97 113
97 113
98 113
98 113
ipn 113
igd 143
iz 118
s 112
e 112
17 112
iag 112
teg 112
w3 11l
g9 11l
117 1ig
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Pos  MName

KEVIN GRATTON
AARRON HALBEDEL
FALUL MARKEY
JAY PAUL

ROY DOW

BILLY BLOOM
&1 BOBR LEE

DAVE MALLAHAN
HRIS WINIARZ
JEFF WALSH
MIKE CARRILLD
PETER PENMEY
JON WINCHELL
ROB BROWN
CHAD REID
STEVE RENAUD
71 MATT sOoucy
BRANDOM MARTINS
JJ TOURGINY
MARK WEBBER
ALLAN CODDING
NICK BRIENZI
JOE BOULEY
JOHM VECCHID
RYAN HOGAN
RICH GRAGSE

81T JEREMY YANDYKE
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Flat Game Scores ———
2 4 5 E 7

97 115 539 118
s 97 1EB 105 149
92 iBe 1063 104
24 91 128
118 163 38
1 94 111
@9 187 12

s e 97
189
14
@7

11

108

9 ial 9

8 9 ia Fins
771

768

Total

p@gg%lg?, 2R3
Behind Avg'
iz i@
1&g 19
13m 128
131 108
135 128
136 iaa
138 a7
139 17
139 ia7
i4g 187
146 126
149 166
151 105
153 103
156 1#5
187 148
158 124
159 104
161 14
166 183
166 123
180 i
186 1k
ia87 Lind
188 1
1689 11
19z 1
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FETNB7-81. 03 Serateh Leader Board - MEN
Pos  Name e Pl A GANE BOOPEE e e e Total Pins Trmnt
1 b= 3 4 o] & 7 B 9 i PFins Behind Avyg
A1T BRYAN SURPRISE 98 199 97 13 86 182 185 7 198 1ea
B2  DUNCAN MCDOUGULL 83 99 ie7 14 95 1ip 99 £97 195 93
84T DOMINICK PALADIND s 79 95 14 BE 93 134 &6 196 EE]
84T JUSTIN COCCIH 95 12 114 181 B7 83 94 696 196 99
86 ANGEL MORALES gz 78 117 96 94 BB 115 £90 2ls 98
87 SIAH BOULEY t1g 1@t 11y 83 B& A4 128 &89 = a8
B8 CHARLOTTE PARODY 117 94 88 187 B 97 85 &84 208 97
A9 ABHLEE BRENTOM 33 i@z BE 1@ 88 B9 117 677 215 96
9% BRITTOMY UNDERWOODD 1@B  i¢2 83 1B4 97 B85 88 BE L 231 94
91 LAURA DOERFLER B B& 92 9B &Y 393 1&1 58 240 93
92 ANBELA BCOTT 78 88 7 e B2 Y& 75 579 213 a2

93 HKEVIN BURNS 68 7@ &3 85 e 74 &l 487 4@5 &9




